
1

2

3

5

C39荬荗

菓55

菓110

4.5

6

2

5
0
腩
軱
覺
邡
陀
腪

膠
1
1
9
腩
釥
蹬
詰
腪

68荬荗

4

跞腀躿

辳鑆

軚鍸

蹤迣

腠

閔铔

釦艒詰陀

閔腀镩腀隼

平 山 製 作 所
ＨＩＲＡＹＡＭＡ　ＳＥＩＳＡＫＵＪＯ　ＣＯ．，ＬＴＤ．

邻遽

遽腀腀腀铔

株式会社

貟遽

閽蹒 D.H H.H

郝豶

辈腀鞝

邻镩隼

遽雊铔趆

邔 铵腀赬

HF-731-4ATLL-C39

HFC-4ATLL-C39

閽蹒

2

1

4

3

FREE

'08

荌莃荢荶

荴莍荁荶莌腛荧

HF-731-CAP-C39

HF-731-4FL-P

62 '08

H.H

62 '98 07 15

5

1

1

迄镴鍨醕

迄镴鍨醕

蹷鋨詏詰閔腀腀艢

AL DC

AL DC

HF-731-SRH

荴莍荁荸腛荘

荁荅荧莌荢荧荻荢荎荘

趂鋡銲邮莊莓荏

Zn DC 1

1

1

趂鋡銲邮豞

HF-731-KCR Zn DC

趂鋡銲邮豞

6

邅閽銲邮莊莓荏

Zn DC 1HF-731-HR

膠119腩釥蹬詰腪


